Model. CEDJB30W
30Amp Junction Box 3 Term 2.5mm to BS6220 (Large size)
Features & Benefits
There are currently no features entered for this product item.
Safety Information
   IMPORTANT - Before undertaking any work on or maintenance of fitting:-
Switch off power supply and allow sufficient time to cool before handling
Do not dispose of decommissioned fitting in household waste
Dispose of fitting in the appropriate section of your local civic amenity site or recycling centre only
Technical Specifications
General Information
Colour/Finish White or Black
Dimensions (mm) Ø90 x 35mm
Front Plate Depth (mm) 10
Fixing Centre (mm) 50.8mm
Electrical
Rated Operating Voltage (v) 250
Terminal Capacity (mm²) 3 x 4mm²
Rated Load Capacity (Amps) 30A
Approvals BS6220
Maximum Load 30A
Performance Data
Outlets (1 / 2) etc 4
Construction
Body Urea Formaldehyde
Insert Colour White or Black
Weight 145g
Warranty (Years) 25
Other
Applications Lighting
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
44-48 Freshwater Road, Dagenham, Essex RM8 1RX
Telephone. 020 8503 8500 - Fax. 020 8503 8900
Email. info@cedelectrical.co.uk - Website. http://www.cedelectrical.co.uk